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Air Nozzles

SILVENT 941 isasmall angled flat nozzle in stainless

steel. The nozzle generates a wide thin air stream.

Due to its small dimensions, the nozzle is very suitable for
machine designs with limited space.

The SILVENT 941 is also commonly used in small, silent and
efficient custom made air knifes.

The Silvent technology makes it possible to combine efficient
and silent blowing.
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Order no: 941

TECHNICAL DATA
Replace open pipe @ (mm)
Blowing force (N)

Air consumption (Nm3/h)
Sound level (dB(A))
Nozzle technology
Material (nozzle)
Connection

Weight (kg)

Max temp (°C)

Max op. pressure (MPa)

NEW! @

4
3.4

18

78

Slot

1.4404 (316L)
G 1/8"
0.0150

400

1.0

Noise reduction* 69 % Energy savings* 40 %

Material specification: EN 1.4404

Blowing dist. (mm)
50
100
200
300
400
500

Blowing coverage (mm)
35

60

90

120

180

200

*For further information, see page 150 or visit silvent.com.

Dimensions
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