

SILVENT 941 is a small angled flat nozzle in stainless steel. The nozzle generates a wide thin air stream.

Due to its small dimensions, the nozzle is very suitable for machine designs with limited space.

The SILVENT 941 is also commonly used in small, silent and efficient custom made air knifes.

The Silvent technology makes it possible to combine efficient and silent blowing.

Order no: **941**

NEW!

TECHNICAL DATA

Replace open pipe Ø (mm)	4
Blowing force (N)	3.4
Air consumption (Nm³/h)	18
Sound level (dB(A))	78
Nozzle technology	Slot
Material (nozzle)	1.4404 (316L)
Connection	G 1/8"
Weight (kg)	0.0150
Max temp (°C)	400
Max op. pressure (MPa)	1.0

Noise reduction*	69%	Energy savings*	40%
------------------	-----	-----------------	-----

Material specification: EN 1.4404

Blowing dist. (mm)	Blowing coverage (mm)
50	35
100	60
200	90
300	120
400	180
500	200

^{*}For further information, see page 150 or visit silvent.com.

Dimensions



